CITY OF TOWER CITY
General

Fire

Cemetery

Public Recreation System

Total City Mill Levy

JOWER CITY PARK DISTRICT
General

County Mill Levy

Weed Control District

Vector Control District

Soil Conservation District

Garrison Diversion Conservancy District
State Medical School

Tower Rural Fire District

Maple Valley School District #4

Maple River Water Resource District

Total Mill Levy

Net Mills after Legislative 12% reduction
Effective Tax Rate Residential

Effective Tax Rate Commercial / Agricultural

Cass County Valuation
Barnes County Valuation

Total Valuation
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34,215

558,113
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589,087
41,708

630,795
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630,587
42,275

672,862

Change from 2015

Amount

-4.66
-0.35

0.10
-0.24

-3.07
0.00

41,500
567

42,067

Percentage
8.89%
1566.67%
2400.00%
250.00%
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